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AIRE
ATF2
Bim
BST2
BTK
c-Jun
c-Kit
C3
C4
CCR2
CCR7
Cdk9
CHD3
CHD4
CMA1
COX1
COX2
CREB
CXCR3
CXCR5
CYPA
CYPB
CYPF
DKK1
ERAP1
Factor H
FKBP12
FKBP51
GAD67
Iba1
ICAM1
IFNAR1
IFNG
IGF2BP2
IKBKE
IKBα
IKBβ
IKBγ
IKKα
IKKα/β
IKKγ
IL11RA
IL13RA1
IL1β
IL4
IL6
IP10
IRAK1
IRAK2
IRAKM

TARGET

IHC-P | IL1β  ET1701-39 FC | IRF3  ET1612-14 WB | p38  ET1702-65 IF | CCR7  ET1602-22 IF | Iba1 ET1705-78 WB | THY1 ET1702-92 IF | C3 ET1702-99 WB | COX2 ET1610-23

IRF2
IRF3
IRF5
IRF6
ITGAE
ITGB3
JNK1
JNK1/2/3
JNK2
Lysozyme
MCSF
MEK3
MEK7
MEKK3
MHC Class II
MIF
MiTF
MPO
MyD88
MYH6
NFkBp105/p50
NLRP3
OPG
p-c-Jun(S63)
p110β
p38
pATF2(T71)
pBTK(Y223)
PD-L1
PI3Kp85α
PI3Kα
pIKBα(S32)
pIRF3(S386)
pJNK1/2/3(T183/183/221)
PK3C3
RANTES
S100A9
SCGB1A1
SDF1
SOCS2
TAK1
TGM2
THY1
TLR2
TLR4
TLR5
TLR7
TNFR2
TRAF6
Vitronectin

TARGET

R1305-5
ET1603-15
ET1608-14
ET1706-46
ET1611-4
ET1608-3
ET1609-60
ET1702-99
ET1705-10
ET1611-65
ET1602-22
ET1612-78
HA720011
ET1704-53
ET7107-19
ET1610-98
ET1610-23
ET1601-15
ET1704-97
ET7107-74
ET1703-33
ET1609-58
ET1705-7
ET1610-63
ET7110-29
ET1704-83
ET1703-55
ET7107-64
ET1703-71
ET1705-78
ET1609-46
ET1602-37
ET1703-17
HA720003
ET1706-20
ET1603-6
ET1611-1
ET1705-40
ET1611-15
ET1611-23
ET1704-40
HA720044
ET7106-61
ET1701-39
ET1704-28
EM1701-45
ET1704-27
HA720079
ET7108-29
ET1611-11

CATALOG #

ET1701-44
ET1612-14
ET1611-94
ET1612-36
ET1611-27
ET1606-49
R1309-1
ET1601-28
ET1610-11
ET1609-35
ET1609-1
ET1612-2
ET1612-35
ET1612-98
ET1704-13
ET1703-89
ET1702-86
ET1703-21
ET1610-81
ET1702-88
ET1603-18
ET1610-93
R1608-4
ET1608-4
ET1610-36
ET1702-65
ET1610-30
ET1609-55
ET1701-41
ET1608-70
ET1606-36
ET1609-78
ET1608-22
ET1609-42
ET1607-74
ET1705-70
ET1702-73
ET7106-71
ET1701-77
ET7108-40
ET1705-14
ET1706-35
ET1702-92
ET1705-92
ER1706-43
ET1703-30
ET1704-11
ET1703-63
R1311-2
ET1609-39

CATALOG #

Polyclonal
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Monoclonal
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant

CONJUGATION 

Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Polyclonal
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Polyclonal
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Polyclonal
Recombinant
Recombinant
Recombinant
Polyclonal
Recombinant

CONJUGATION

WB
WB IP IHC-P IF
WB IP IHC-P IF
WB IHC-P FC
WB IP IHC-P
WB IP IHC-P IF
WB IHC-P
WB IF FC
WB IHC-P IF
WB IP IHC-P FC
WB IP IHC-P IF
WB IP IHC-P IF
WB IHC-P FC
WB IHC-P IF FC
WB IHC-P
WB IP IHC-P IF FC
WB IF
WB IP IHC-P IF FC
WB IP IF
WB IHC-P FC
WB IHC-P
WB IHC-P
WB IP IHC-P
WB IHC-P IF FC
WB IHC-P
WB IHC-P IF
WB IF
WB IP IHC-P FC
WB IP
WB IP IHC-P IF FC
WB IHC-P IF
WB IP IHC-P FC
WB IHC-P FC
WB
WB IHC-P IF FC
WB IP IHC-P IF
WB IP IHC-P IF
WB IP IHC-P
WB IP IHC-P IF FC
WB IP IF
WB IP IHC-P IF FC
WB IHC-P FC
WB IHC-P IF
WB IHC-P IF FC
WB IHC-P IF
WB IHC-P IF
WB IHC-P IF
WB IHC-P
WB IP IHC-P IF FC
WB IP

APPLICATION

WB IF
WB IHC-P IF FC
WB IHC-P FC
WB IHC-P IF
IHC-P
WB IHC-P IF
WB IHC-P IF FC
WB IP IF
WB IP IHC-P IF FC
WB IP IHC-P IF
WB IHC-P IF,IP
WB IP IHC-P IF FC
WB IP IHC-P IF FC
WB IP IHC-P IF FC
WB IP IHC-P IF
WB IP FC
WB IF FC
WB IHC-P IF
WB IHC-P IF FC
WB IHC-P
WB IHC-P
WB IP IHC-P IF FC
WB IHC-P IF
WB IHC-P IF
WB IP IHC-P FC
WB IHC-P IF
WB IP IHC-P IF
WB IP
WB IHC-P
WB IHC-P IF FC
WB IP IF
WB IP IF
WB IF
WB IP IHC-P IF FC
WB IHC-P FC
WB IHC-P IF
WB IHC-P IF
WB IF FC
WB IF
WB IP IF
WB IHC-P IF FC
WB IP IHC-P
WB IHC-P IF
WB IHC-P IF FC
IHC-P IF FC
WB IHC-P
WB
WB IP IHC-P IF FC
WB IHC-P IF
WB IHC-P IF

APPLICATION

Hu Ms
Hu Rt
Hu Ms
Hu
Hu
Hu Ms Rt
Hu
Hu Ms
Hu
Hu Ms
Hu Ms Rt
Hu
Hu
Hu
Hu Ms Rt
Hu Ms Rt
Hu Ms
Hu Ms Rt Zf
Hu
Hu Ms Rt
Hu Ms Rt
Hu Ms Rt
Hu Ms Rt
Hu Rt
Hu Rt
Hu
Hu Ms Rt
Hu Rt
Hu Ms Rt
Hu Ms Rt
Hu
Hu Ms Rt
Hu Ms Rt
Hu Rt
Hu
Hu Ms Rt
Hu
Hu
Hu Ms Rt
Hu Ms Rt
Hu Ms Rt
Hu
Hu
Hu
Hu
Hu Ms Rt
Hu
Hu Ms
Hu
Hu

SPECIES

Hu Ms
Hu Ms Rt
Hu
Hu Ms Rt
Hu
Hu Ms Rt
Hu Ms Rt Zf
Hu Ms Rt Zf
Hu Ms Rt
Hu Ms
Hu Ms
Hu Ms Rt
Hu Ms Rt
Hu Ms Rt
Hu
Hu Ms Rt
Hu Ms Rt
Hu
Hu
Hu Ms Rt
Hu Ms Rt
Hu Ms Rt
Hu Ms Rt
Hu Ms Rt
Hu
Hu Ms Rt
Hu Ms Rt
Hu
Hu
Hu Ms Rt
Hu Ms
Hu Ms
Hu
Hu Ms Rt
Hu Ms Rt
Hu Ms
Hu
Hu Ms Rt
Hu
Hu
Hu Ms
Hu Ms
Hu Ms Rt
Hu Ms Rt
Hu Ms Rt
Hu Ms Rt
Hu
Hu Ms Rt
Hu Ms Rt
Hu Ms Rt

SPECIES
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